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6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 3 Senior Max [Q]

Practice started at 17:40:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(294) Mick Nolten
1 4:44.309 +3:46.522 17:44:59.811
2 1:00.982 +3.195 17:46:00.793
3 58.439 +0.652 17:46:59.232
4 58.269 +0.482 17:47:57.501
5 58.072 +0.285 17:48:55.573
6 57.787 17:49:53.360
7 57.967 +0.180 17:50:51.327
8 1:02.485 +4.698 17:51:53.812
9 1:37.765 +39.978 17:53:31.577
10 58.902 +1.115 17:54:30.479
1 58.540 +0.753 17:55:29.019
12 58.089 +0.302 17:56:27.108
13 57.983 +0.196 17:57:25.091
14 58.129 +0.342 17:58:23.220
(228) Dylan Lahaye
1 1:00.164 +2.242 17:41:18.362
2 2:32.452 +1:34.530 17:43:50.814
3 1:04.096 +6.174 17:44:54.910
4 58.311 +0.389 17:45:53.221
5 58.461 +0.539 17:46:51.682
6 58.350 +0.428 17:47:50.032
7 58.218 +0.296 17:48:48.250
8 58.237 +0.315 17:49:46.487
9 59.369 +1.447 17:50:45.856
10 2:48.225 +1:50.303 17:53:34.081
11 59.298 +1.376 17:54:33.379
12 57.922 17:55:31.301
13 58.381 +0.459 17:56:29.682
14 58.029 +0.107 17:57:27.711
15 57.925 +0.003 17:58:25.636
16 58.045 +0.123 17:59:23.681
(296) Joe Turney
1 59.540 +1.609 17:42:55.001
2 58.602 +0.671 17:43:53.603
3 58.257 +0.326 17:44:51.860
4 58.246 +0.315 17:45:50.106
5 1:02.212 +4.281 17:46:52.318
6 3:51.129 +2:53.198 17:50:43.447
7 1:02.339 +4.408 17:51:45.786
8 58.239 +0.308 17:52:44.025
9 57.931 17:53:41.956
10 58.258 +0.327 17:54:40.214
1 58.552 +0.621 17:55:38.766
12 58.220 +0.289 17:56:36.986
13 59.045 +1.114 17:57:36.031
14 58.094 +0.163 17:58:34.125
15 58.380 +0.449 17:59:32.505
(205) Jordan Brown Nutley
1 59.452 +1.437 17:43:00.173
2 58.186 +0.171 17:43:58.359
3 58.387 +0.372 17:44:56.746
4 58.289 +0.274 17:45:55.035
5 58.468 +0.453 17:46:53.503
6 1:00.105 +2.090 17:47:53.608
7 58.353 +0.338 17:48:51.961
8 58.226 +0.211 17:49:50.187
9 58.287 +0.272 17:50:48.474
10 58.411 +0.396 17:51:46.885
11 3:47.866 +2:49.851 17:55:34.751
12 58.906 +0.891 17:56:33.657
13 58.015 17:57:31.672

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 17:40

Lap Lap Tm
11 1:18.681
12 58.712
13 59.075
14 58.391
15 1:03.253
16 59.604

(212) Przybylak Xander

Diff Time of Day
+20.504 17:54:33.752
+0.535 17:55:32.464
+0.898 17:56:31.539
+0.214 17:57:29.930
+5.076 17:58:33.183
+1.427 17:59:32.787

1 59.656
2 58.616
3 1:34.783
4 1:04.829
5 58.244
6 58.622
7 1:01.125
8 58.183
9 58.184
10 58.225
1 58.346
12 1:43.458
13 59.960
14 58.493
15 58.311
16 58.195
17 58.202
18 58.325

(234) Apps Myles

+1.473 17:41:18.889
+0.433 17:42:17.505
+36.600 17:43:52.288
+6.646 17:44:57 117
+0.061 17:45:55.361
+0.439 17:46:53.983
+2.942 17:47:55.108
17:48:53.291

+0.001 17:49:51.475
+0.042 17:50:49.700
+0.163 17:51:48.046
+45.275 17:53:31.504
+1.777 17:54:31.464
+0.310 17:55:29.957
+0.128 17:56:28.268
+0.012 17:57:26.463
+0.019 17:58:24.665
+0.142 17:59:22.990

1 1:03.907
2 59.432
3 58.735
4 58.397
5 58.814
6 58.881
7 59.352
8 58.474
9 59.955
10 58.233
1" 58.372
12 58.741
13 1:53.097
14 59.218
15 58.505
16 58.246
17 58.546

(274) Lars Schiefelbusch

+5.674 17:42:54.741
+1.199 17:43:54.173
+0.502 17:44:52.908
+0.164 17:45:51.305
+0.581 17:46:50.119
+0.648 17:47:49.000
+1.119 17:48:48.352
+0.241 17:49:46.826
+1.722 17:50:46.781
17:51:45.014

+0.139 17:52:43.386
+0.508 17:53:42.127
+54.864 17:55:35.224
+0.985 17:56:34.442
+0.272 17:57:32.947
+0.013 17:58:31.193
+0.313 17:59:29.739

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 58.078 +0.063 17:58:29.750
15 58.130 +0.115 17:59:27.880
(271) Mark Kimber
1 59.145 +1.067 17:42:57.044
2 58.417 +0.339 17:43:55.461
3 58.584 +0.506 17:44:54.045
4 58.296 +0.218 17:45:52.341
5 58.561 +0.483 17:46:50.902
6 58.364 +0.286 17:47:49.266
7 58.669 +0.591 17:48:47.935
8 58.470 +0.392 17:49:46.405
9 59.874 +1.796 17:50:46.279
10 2:45.953 +1:47.875 17:53:32.232
11 58.974 +0.896 17:54:31.206
12 58.544 +0.466 17:55:29.750
13 58.175 +0.097 17:56:27.925
14 58.148 +0.070 17:57:26.073
15 58.078 17:58:24.151
16 58.312 +0.234 17:59:22.463
(272) Bradley Barrett
1 1:07.560 +9.432 17:42:55.646
2 58.917 +0.789 17:43:54.563
3 58.545 +0.417 17:44:53.108
4 58.324 +0.196 17:45:51.432
5 58.961 +0.833 17:46:50.393
6 58.326 +0.198 17:47:48.719
7 58.365 +0.237 17:48:47.084
8 1:00.568 +2.440 17:49:47.652
9 58.893 +0.765 17:50:46.545
10 58.302 +0.174 17:51:44.847
11 2:54.555 +1:56.427 17:54:39.402
12 1:00.030 +1.902 17:55:39.432
13 58.128 17:56:37.560
14 58.208 +0.080 17:57:35.768
15 1:07.186 +9.058 17:58:42.954
(231) Baptiste Moulin
1 59.695 +1.559 17:42:58.347
2 58.222 +0.086 17:43:56.569
3 59.249 +1.113 17:44:55.818
4 58.344 +0.208 17:45:54.162
5 58.625 +0.489 17:46:52.787
6 59.087 +0.951 17:47:51.874
7 58.468 +0.332 17:48:50.342
8 58.269 +0.133 17:49:48.611
9 3:04.614 +2:06.478 17:52:53.225
10 1:37.280 +39.144 17:54:30.505
1 59.932 +1.796 17:55:30.437
12 58.219 +0.083 17:56:28.656
13 58.250 +0.114 17:57:26.906
14 58.136 17:58:25.042
15 58.254 +0.118 17:59:23.296
(247) Loek Hartog
1 1:02.450 +4.273 17:42:54.513
2 58.886 +0.709 17:43:53.399
3 59.391 +1.214 17:44:52.790
4 1:03.609 +5.432 17:45:56.399
5 58.596 +0.419 17:46:54.995
6 59.657 +1.480 17:47:54.652
7 58.328 +0.151 17:48:52.980
8 58.177 17:49:51.157
9 58.416 +0.239 17:50:49.573
10 2:25.498 +1:27.321 17:53:15.071

1 59.442
2 58.747
3 58.666
4 58.782
5 59.151
6 1:04.927
7 58.493
8 58.318
9 58.632
10 58.539
1 2:26.998
12 1:16.286
13 1:07.180
14 58.553

(203) Olivier Verhelst

+1.124 17:42:53.620
+0.429 17:43:52.367
+0.348 17:44:51.033
+0.464 17:45:49.815
+0.833 17:46:48.966
+6.609 17:47:53.893
+0.175 17:48:52.386
17:49:50.704

+0.314 17:50:49.336
+0.221 17:51:47.875
+1:28.680 17:54:14.873
+17.968 17:55:31.159
+8.862 17:56:38.339
+0.235 17:57:36.892

1 1:03.450
2 58.953
3 59.568

+5.013 17:42:54.027
+0.516 17:43:52.980
+1.131 17:44:52.548

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs
Race Director: Wim Hallers
With reservation SC/TC
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6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 3 Senior Max [Q]

Practice started at 17:40:04

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 17:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 58.463 +0.026 17:45:51.011
5 1:01.626 +3.189 17:46:52.637
6 1:00.459 +2.022 17:47:53.096
7 58.437 17:48:51.533
8 58.544 +0.107 17:49:50.077
9 1:00.183 +1.746 17:50:50.260

10 58.606 +0.169 17:51:48.866

1 1:55.258 +56.821 17:53:44.124

12 59.139 +0.702 17:54:43.263

13 58.568 +0.131 17:55:41.831

14 58.451 +0.014 17:56:40.282

15 58.801 +0.364 17:57:39.083

16 58.476 +0.039 17:58:37.559

(227) Harrison Thomas
1 1:00.103 +1.647 17:42:56.926
2 58.809 +0.353 17:43:55.735
3 1:00.165 +1.709 17:44:55.900
4 58.849 +0.393 17:45:54.749
5 58.709 +0.253 17:46:53.458
6 59.830 +1.374 17:47:53.288
7 58.625 +0.169 17:48:51.913
8 58.456 17:49:50.369
9 58.614 +0.158 17:50:48.983

10 2:25.257 +1:26.801 17:53:14.240

11 1:18.654 +20.198 17:54:32.894

12 59.728 +1.272 17:55:32.622

13 58.516 +0.060 17:56:31.138

14 58.521 +0.065 17:57:29.659

15 58.555 +0.099 17:58:28.214

16 58.806 +0.350 17:59:27.020

(226) Sam Baker
1 1:04.766 +6.228 17:42:53.528
2 1:00.991 +2.453 17:43:54.519
3 59.330 +0.792 17:44:53.849
4 58.910 +0.372 17:45:52.759
5 59.332 +0.794 17:46:52.091
6 59.527 +0.989 17:47:51.618
7 59.232 +0.694 17:48:50.850
8 4:40.926 +3:42.388 17:53:31.776
9 1:00.056 +1.518 17:54:31.832
10 58.851 +0.313 17:55:30.683
1 58.538 17:56:29.221
(255) Nick Jansen
1 1:03.709 +5.129 17:42:52.380
2 1:02.473 +3.893 17:43:54.853
3 59.442 +0.862 17:44:54.295
4 59.322 +0.742 17:45:53.617
5 3:38.907 +2:40.327 17:49:32.524
6 1:15.254 +16.674 17:50:47.778
7 1:01.399 +2.819 17:51:49.177
8 58.580 17:52:47.757
9 1:46.973 +48.393 17:54:34.730

10 58.787 +0.207 17:55:33.517

1 58.739 +0.159 17:56:32.256

12 58.992 +0.412 17:57:31.248

13 58.891 +0.311 17:58:30.139

14 58.725 +0.145 17:59:28.864
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